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2.

BADMINTON

Tuesday 
Wednesday 
Thursday 
Friday 
Sat eve.
Sunday

7.7.81
8.7.81
9.7.81

10.7.81
11.7.81
12.7.81

09.00

16.00
16.00
16.00

20.00
16.00

Kiryat Ono

BASKETBALL

4 Tuesday 7.7.81 09.00
Wednesday 8.7.81 09.00
Thursday 9.7.81 09.00
Friday 10.7.81 09.00
Sat eve. 11.7.81
Sunday 12.7.81 09.00
Monday 13.7.81 09.00
Tuesday 14.7.81 09.00
Wednesday 15.7.81 09.00

18.00
18.00
18.00

20.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
16.30
20.30

Preliminaries at various venues

Semi-finals & placings -Haifa 
Placings - Yad Eliyahu Tel-Aviv 
Final - Yad Ellyahu
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3. CLAY PIGEON

Tuesday 7.7.81 09.00
Wednesday 8.7.81 09.00
Thursday 9.7.81 09.00
Friday 10.7.81 09.00
Sunday 12.7.81 09.00
Monday 13.7.81 09.00
Tuesday 14.7.81 09.00

Caesarea

3a. MOVING TARGETS - RUNNING BOAR

Tuesday 7.7.81
Wednesday 8.7.81
Thursday 9.7.81
Friday 10.7.81

09.00
09.00
09.00
09.00

Caesarea

4. CRICKET

Tuesday 7.7.81 09.00
Wednesday 8.7.81 09.00
Thursday 9.7.81 09.00
Fr iday 10.7.81 09.00
Sunday 12.7.81 09.00
Monday 13.7.81 09.00
Tuesday 14.7.81 09.00

Hakoah Ramat Gan & Ram I a
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5. DIVING

Thursday 9.7.81
Friday 10.7.81

09.00
09.00

Tel-Aviv Country Club

6. FENCING all events will be held at the Wingate Institute

Tuesday 7 7.81 15.00 MEN: FOIL Preliminaries; Semi-Final Final
Wednesday 8 7.81 15.00 MEN: SABR : Preliminaries; Semi-Final F ina 1
Thursday 9 7.81 15.00 WOMEN FOIL Preliminaries; Semi-Final, Final
Fr iday 10 7.81 09.00 MEN: EPEE Preliminaries; Semi-Final
Sat eve. 11 7.81 20.00 MEN: EPEE Final
Sunday 12 7.81 15.00 MEN’S TEAMS: FOIL: Preliminaries; Semi-Final; Final
Monday 13 7.81 15.00 MEN'S TEAMS: SABRE: Preliminaries; Semi-Final; Final
Tuesday 14 7.81 15.00 MEN'S TEAMS: EPEE: Preliminaries; Semi-Final: Final
Wednesday 15 7.81 15.00 WOMEN'S TEAMS : FOIL: Preliminaries; Semi -Final; Final
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7• FIELD HOCKEY

Tuesday 7.7.8!-
Wednesday 8.7.81
Thursday 9.7.81
Friday 10.7.81
Sunday 12.7.81
Monday 13.7.81
Tuesday 14.7.81
Wednesday 15.7.81

09.00

16.00
16.00
16.00

16.00
16.00
16.00
16.00

Wingate Institute

8. FOOTBALL

Tuesday 7.7.81 17.00
Wednesday 8.7.81 17.00
Thursday 9.7.81 17.00
Sat eve. 11.7.81 20.00
Sunday 12.7.81 17.00
Monday 13.7.81 17.00
Tuesday 14.7.81 17.00
Wednesday 15.7.81 17.00

Preliminaries at various venues

Placings at various venues
Semi-final & Placings
Placings
Final - Bnai Yehuda Tel-Aviv

9. GOLF

Sunday 12.7.81
Monday 13.7.81
Tuesday 14.7.81
Wednesday 15.7.81

09.00
09.00
09.00
09.00

Caesarea

5•



10. GYMNASTICS

Wednesday 8.7.81
Thursday 8.7.81

15.00
19.00

Sports Palace - Haifa

11. HANDBALL

Wednesday 8.7.81
Thursday 9.7.81
Sat eve. 11.7.81
Sunday 12.7.81
Wednesday 15.7.81

19.00 Preliminaries - Yad Eliyahu Tel-Avi
19.00 ,, at various venues
20.00
19.00 Semi-Final - Haifa
16.00 Placings - Yad Eliyahu Tel-Aviv
19.00 Final

12. JUDO

Tuesday 7.7.81
Wednesday 8.7.81
Thursday 9.7.81
Friday 10.7.81
Sat eve. 11.7.81
Sunday 12.7.8.
Monday 13.7.81
Tuesday 14.7.81
Wednesday 15.7.81

09.00
09.00
09.00
09.00

09.00
09.00
09.00
09.00

15.00
15.00
15.00

20.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00

Kiryat Ono
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13. KARATE

Wednesday 8.7.81
Friday 10.7.81
Sat eve. 11 .7.81
Sunday 12 .7.81

10.00
10.00

10.00

17.00

20.00
17.00

Sports II - Kfar Hamaccabiah

14. LAWN BOWLS

Tuesday 7.7.81 09.00
Wednesday 8.7.81 09.00
Thursday 9.7 .81 09.00
Friday 10.7.81 09.00
Sunday 12.7.81 09.00
Monday 13.7.81 09.00
Tuesday 14.7.81 09.00
Wednesday 15.7.81 09.00

Ra Savyon, Ramat Gan

15. MINI FOOTBALL

Tuesday 7.7.81
Wednesday 8.7.81
Thursday 9.7.81
Sat eve. 11.7.81
Sunday 12.7.81

19.00
19.00
19.00
20.00
19.00

Tel-Avi University Hall
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16. ROWING

Wednesday 8.7.81 07.30
Thursday 9.7.81 07.30
Friday 10.7.81 07.30
Sunday 12.7.81 07.30

16.00
16.00
15.30
16.00

Yarkon River Tel-Aviv

17. RUGBY UNION

Tuesday 7.7.81
Wednesday 8.7.81
Thursday 9.7.81
Sunday 12.7.81
Monday 13.7.81

17.00 Tel-Aviv University/Wingate Institute

18. YACHTING

Thursday 9.7.81 10.00
Friday 10.7.81 10.00
Sunday 12.7.81 10.00
Monday 13.7.81 10.00

17.00
17.00

14.00
14.00

Sedot Yam, Caesarea
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19. SHOOTING

Tuesday 7.7.81 09.00
Wednesday 8.7.81 09.00
Thursday 9.7.81 09.00
Friday 10.7.81 09.00
Sunday 12.7.81 09.00
Monday 13.7.81 09.00
Tuesday 14.7.81 09.00
Wednesday 15.7.81 09.00

Ramat Gan & Ra anana

20. SOFTBALL

Tuesday 7.7.81
Wednesday 8.7.81
Thursday 9.7.81
Friday 10.7.81
Sunday 11.7.81

15.00 Sportak Tel-Aviv
15.00
15.00
14.00
15.00

21. SQUASH

Tuesday 7.7.81 09.00
Wednesday 8.7.81 09.00
Thursday 9.7.81 09.00
Fr iday 10.7.81 09.00
Sunday 12.7.81 09.00
Monday 13.7.81 09.00
Tuesday 14.7.81 09.00
Wednesday 15.7.81 09.00

Squash Center Kfar Hamaccabiah

21a. SQUASH MASTERS

same time-table as that given for SQUASH
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IMMING All events׳

“ Tuesday 7.7.81_____ 09.00

, 100m freestyle heats (women)
100m breaststroke heats (men)

k 200m butterfly heats (women) 
1500m freestyle heats (men) 
200m ind. medley heats (women) 
100m backstroke heats (men)

4x100m freestyle relay heats (men)

16.00
100m freestyle final (women)
100m breaststroke final (men)
200m butterfly final (women)
100m backstroke final (men)
200m ind. medley final (women) 

4x100m freestyle relay final (men)

will take place at the Tel-Aviv Un

Wednesday 8.7.8i Q9.0Q

200m butterfly heats (men)
400m freestyle heats (women)
200m breaststroke heats (women)
200m ind. medley heats (men)
100m backstroke heats (women)

16.00
200m butterfly final (men)
400m freestyle final (women)

1500m freestyle final (men)
200m breaststroke final (women) 
200m ind. medley final (men) 
100m backstroke final (women) 

iversity Swimming Pool

Thursday 9.7.81 09.00

100m butterfly heats (women)
400m freestyle heats (men)
200m backstroke heats (men)
200m freestyle heats (women)
200m breaststroke heats (men) 

4x100m freestyle relay heats (women

16.00
100m butterfly final (women)
400m freestyle final (men)
200m backstroke final (men)
200m freestyle final (women)
200m breaststroke final (men)

4x100m freestyle relay final (women)

Friday 10.7.81_____ 09.00
800m freestyle heats (women) 
200m freestyle heats (men) 
100m breaststroke heats (women) 
100m butterfly heats (men)
400m ind. medley heats (women) 

4x100m medley relay final (men)
15.00

200m freestyle final (men)
100m breaststroke final (women)
100m butterfly final (men)
400m ind. medley final (women)

1x100m medley relay final (men)

Sunday 12.7,81______ 09.00
100m freestyle heats (men)
200m backstroke heats (women)
400m ind. medley heats (men) 

4x100m medley relay heats (women) 
4x200m freestyle relay heats (men)

16.00
800m freestyle final (women)
100m freestyle final (men)
200m backstroke final (women)
400m ind. medley final (men) 

4x100m medley relay final (women) 
4x200m freestyle relay final (men)
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23. TABLE TENNIS

23a.

Wednesday 
Thursday 
Friday 
Sat eve.
Sunday 
Monday 
Tuesday

8.7.81
9.7.81

10.7.81
11.7.81
12.7.81
13.7.81
14.7.81

09.0C 
09.00
09.00

09.00 
09.00 
09.00

20.00

Team events - Beit Halochem

Final ,,

Singles & Doubles ,,

Finals: Singles & Doubles ,,

TABLE TENNIS MASTERS

Wednesday 8.7.81
Thursday 9.7.81
Friday 10.7.81
Sunday 12.7.81
Monday 13.7.81

09.00
09.00
09.00
09.00
09.00

Beit Halochem
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24. TENNIS

Tuesday 7.7.81
Wednesday 8.7.81
Thursday 9.7.81
Friday 10.7.81
Sat eve. 11.7.81
Sunday 12.7.81
Monday 13.7.81
Tuesday 14.7.81
Wednesday 15.7.81

16.00
16.00
16.00
15.00
20.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
16.00

Tennis Center Ramat Hasharon

24a. TENNIS MASTERS

Tuesday 7.7.81
Wednesday 8.7.81
Thursday 9.7.81
Friday 10.7.81
Sat eve. 11.7.81
Sunday 12.7.81
Monday 13.7.81

■I

16.00
16.00
16.00
15.00
20.00
16.00
16.00

National Sports Center Tel-Avi
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25. TRACK & FIELD Al I events will be 1!eld at the National

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday 14.7.

Wednesday 15.7.

Sport Center Tel-Aviv

18.00 MEN: 100m
100m hurdles 
800m
Long jump
Shot put 
10,000m

WOMEN: 100m 
3000m 
Shot put 
4 x 100m relay 
Pentathlon

18.00 MEN: 200m WOMEN: 800m
400m hurdles Long jump
4 x 100m relay Discus
High jump Pentathlon
Discus
3,000m steep 1ec ha se

18.00 MEN: 400m WOMEN: 200m
1500m 100m hurdles
Triple jump High jump
Hammer throw Javelin
3,000m walk (track) 4 x 400m relay
Decathlon

18.00 MEN: 5,000m WOMEN: 400m
Pole vault 1500m
Javelin 
4 x 400m relay 
Decathlon

13.



26. VOLLEYBALL

itי> Tuesday 7.7.81
Wednesday 8.7.81
Thursday 9.7.81
Sat eve. 11.7.81
Sunday 12.7.81
Monday 13.7.81
Tuesday 14.7.81

18.00
18.00
18.00
20.00
18.00
18.00
20.30

Prel iminary at various venues

Semi-final
Plac ings
Final - Yad El iyahu

27. WATERPOLO

Tuesday 7.7.81
Wednesday 8.7.81
Thursday 9.7.81
Friday 10.7.81
Sat eve. 11.7.81
Sunday 12.7.81

11.30

18.30
18.30
18.30

20.00
18.30

Tel-Aviv University

WEIGHTLIFTING

WRESTLING

Tuesday
Wednesday

20.00
20.00

Beit Barbour Auditorium

Tuesday
Thursday

7.7.81
9.7.81

10.00
10.00

17.00
17.00

Sports Hall Kfar Hamaccabiah
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